
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7200 7280 7250 20-Feb-25

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7300 7380 7350 20-Feb-25

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 547 5399 7555 7369 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 47 6500 7360 7150 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 25.2 6195 7300 6750 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 87.4 5150 7430 7145 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 130 7125 7490 7305 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 20 6000 7250 6625 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 34 6250 7365 6808 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 42.4 6500 7240 6875 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Banaskanth Amirgadh Other Fibre Crops 0.4 6855 6855 6855 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 6.2 6750 7175 6962.5 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6600 7000 6800 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6700 7100 6900 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 7.5 6295 7305 6800 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Other Fibre Crops 2.6 5010 6850 5930 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 11 6425 7225 6825 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1.86 6500 7100 6800 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 537.2 6250 7510 6900 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 235.03 6850 7251 7000 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 137.5 6850 7250 7050 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 275 6825 7225 7050 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 82.5 6850 7175 7000 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny Fibre Crops 1 6000 7000 6500 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 84.7 6500 7205 7130 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 325 5000 7475 7000 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 91.1 6850 7850 7350 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 3.35 5560 7080 6070 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Kachchh Anjar Other Fibre Crops 3.2 7245 7390 7350 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 86.8 6305 7595 6975 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Vijapur(Gojjariya) Other Fibre Crops 0.1 7415 7415 7415 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 61.7 6000 7630 6815 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 64.96 6255 7540 7150 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 50 6500 7310 6905 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 40 6250 7325 7150 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12 6875 7650 7225 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Panchmahals Gogamba Other Fibre Crops 2.5 6200 6625 6450 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 22.06 6250 7575 6912 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 14.7 6480 7105 6905 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 61.5 5380 7205 7000 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 250 6605 7400 7055 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6525 7120 6800 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7121 7450 7300 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod(Harsol) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 2.3 6805 7305 7055 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali RCH-2 Fibre Crops 300 6800 7640 7220 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 0.9 7075 7165 7110 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other Fibre Crops 0.8 7075 7155 7100 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 30.64 6750 7150 6950 20-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1.7 6875 7175 7025 20-Feb-25

Haryana Fatehabad Bhuna American Fibre Crops 4.5 7103 7140 7140 20-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 15.4 7100 7100 7100 20-Feb-25

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 18.1 6900 7130 7000 20-Feb-25

Haryana Mewat Hathin American Fibre Crops 7.5 7000 7000 7000 20-Feb-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 38.2 6600 7250 7195 20-Feb-25

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 123 3026 7490 7267 20-Feb-25

Karnataka Chitradurga Chitradurga Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 20 2089 8000 5743 20-Feb-25

Karnataka Haveri Savanur GCH Fibre Crops 27 6193 7289 6560 20-Feb-25

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1,444.00 6123 7600 7127 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 15.9 6000 6000 6000 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6450 7000 7000 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6000 7100 7000 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 6500 6500 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 6880 6700 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 321.97 5100 7665 7200 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 229.39 6145 7800 7800 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 23.75 5810 7200 7200 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 58.84 6700 7245 7100 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 132.97 6990 8790 7000 20-Feb-25
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Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber Fibre Crops 7100 7120 7120 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7865 7925 7925 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber Fibre Crops 6700 7620 6750 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 7800 7000 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 141.05 6280 7273 7000 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Pandhana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 0.5 6725 6725 6725 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5385 7090 7000 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6350 7100 7000 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 58.6 5602 7600 6975 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 1.88 6385 6405 6405 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 340.13 4505 7420 7200 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 353.79 6200 7175 6800 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Segaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 37.47 6250 6750 6700 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Ratlam Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7.55 5500 8300 8300 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7105 7130 7130 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5000 7850 7050 20-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 7300 7050 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 10 7150 7475 7312 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 120 7000 7280 7150 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 38.9 6200 7100 6650 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 16.3 6500 7120 6800 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Jalgaon Yawal Other Fibre Crops 2.8 6560 6890 6650 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Bhiwapur Other Fibre Crops 50.5 6700 7050 6875 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Hingna Desi Fibre Crops 7.7 6400 7150 6750 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 14.6 6700 7100 7050 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani Other Fibre Crops 219 6900 7075 7010 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 440 7025 7025 7025 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 71.2 6700 7080 6930 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nanded Himalyatnagar Other Fibre Crops 5.4 6500 6900 6800 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Parbhani Manwat Desi Fibre Crops 226 7130 7315 7225 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 6900 7120 7010 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 7121 7355 7238 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Pulgaon Other Fibre Crops 12 6355 7580 7200 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 166.2 6800 7200 7000 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 270 7125 7315 7280 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 260.64 6500 7200 7000 20-Feb-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ralegaon Other Fibre Crops 470 7000 7285 7200 20-Feb-25

Punjab Bhatinda Maur Other Fibre Crops 8 6725 7325 7090 20-Feb-25

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana American Fibre Crops 10.5 7240 7280 7270 20-Feb-25

Rajasthan Anupgarh Raisingh Nagar American Fibre Crops 25 6200 7236 7232 20-Feb-25

Rajasthan Beawar Vijaynagar American Fibre Crops 2 6000 7000 6500 20-Feb-25

Rajasthan Bikaner Khajuwala Other Fibre Crops 4.3 7375 7375 7375 20-Feb-25

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 425 7145 7365 7320 20-Feb-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 25 5200 7151 6900 20-Feb-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 49.5 7135 7210 7167 20-Feb-25

Rajasthan Pali Rani Other Fibre Crops 1.2 7398 7398 7398 20-Feb-25

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 47.11 5190 6920 6090 20-Feb-25

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 15.4 6500 7000 6900 20-Feb-25

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.1 5300 6300 6300 20-Feb-25

Telangana Khammam Bhadrachalam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 9 7300 7300 7300 20-Feb-25

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.6 7300 7500 7400 20-Feb-25

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6.5 5000 6850 6600 20-Feb-25

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) Fibre Crops 0.5 6500 6700 6600 20-Feb-25

Telangana Warangal Parkal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.82 6300 6700 6500 20-Feb-25
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